
THE 

EPISCOPAL 
DIOCESE OF 
TENNESSEE 

Healthcare and Hospitalization Committee met on 9.22.2022 and voted to recommend the below plans to Bishop and Council for approval: 

2023 Medical and Dental Benefits 

Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 90 

Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 90 

Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 80 

Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 80 

Anthem BCBS CDHP-15/Health Savings Account 

Anthem BCBS CDHP-20/Health Savings Account 

Employee Assistance Program 

Preventive Dental 

Basic Dental 

Dental and Ortho 

The diocesan base plan will be the PPO 80 plan. 

2023 Rates 

Single 

1070 

855 

970 

776 

897 

759 

4 

47 

55 

73 

Single+l Family 

1926 2996 

1539 2394 

1746 2716 

1397 2173 

1615 2512 

1366 2125 

4 4 

85 132 

99 154 

131 204 

If a member chooses one of the CDHP plans, the church must contribute the difference of the PPO plan and the CDHP plan in to a Health Savings Account. 

MSP plans are Medicare Secondary Payer plans. 


