

Healthcare and Hospitalization Committee met on 9.22.2022 and voted to recommend the below plans to Bishop and Council for approval:

2023 Medical and Dental Benefits

2023 Rates

Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 90
Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 90
Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 80
Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 80
Anthem BCBS CDHP-15/Health Savings Account
Anthem BCBS CDHP-20/Health Savings Account
Employee Assistance Program
Preventive Dental
Basic Dental
Dental and Ortho

Single	Single+1	Family
1070	1926	2996
855	1539	2394
970	1746	2716
776	1397	2173
897	1615	2512
759	1366	2125
4	4	4
47	85	132
55	99	154
73	131	204

The diocesan base plan will be the PPO 80 plan.

If a member chooses one of the CDHP plans, the church must contribute the difference of the PPO plan and the CDHP plan in to a Health Savings Account. MSP plans are Medicare Secondary Payer plans.